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Woodstock Navy Vets Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pronunciation Pos. Sh. Ht. Wt. Birthdate Home town

1 Tyler Bouck G L 6-4 170 Jan 12, 2004 Tillsonburg ON

2 Ty Durston D L 5-10 175 Mar 20, 2004 Dorchester ON

3 Joey Zhang F L 6-0 175 Feb 9, 2004 Markham ON

6 Aedan Girard D L 6-1 177 Mar 18, 2004 Waterloo ON

7 Nick Billeci D L 5-10 180 Mar 5, 2002 Hespeler ON

8 Cole Dann F L 6-3 185 Oct 18, 2003 Toronto ON

9 Liam VanBradt F R 6-0 165 Oct 22, 2004 Brantford ON

10 Nolan Brett F R 5-11 170 May 6, 2005 Beachville ON

11 Jordan Thomson D R 6-0 185 Mar 8, 2004 Woodstock ON

12 Brandon Lamb F L 5-8 170 Jul 22, 2005 Milton ON

13 Jacob McMullen F L 5-9 150 Jul 14, 2003 Cambridge ON

14 Tommy Zufelt F L 5-8 140 Aug 24, 2001 St. Thomas ON

15 Ethan Szabo F L 5-8 150 Jan 16, 2004 St.George ON

16 Patrick Holloway F L 5-8 165 Aug 27, 2003 Stratford ON

17 Jake Phelan D L 6-2 180 Sep 8, 2003 Kitchener ON

18 Sam Barry F L 5-11 185 Jul 8, 2003 Guelph ON

19 Davin Gray F L 5-8 160 May 19, 2004 Ingersoll ON

20 Griffin Sinden F L 6-2 205 Apr 12, 2001 Tillsonburg ON

21 Matt Brooks F L 6-2 180 Jul 6, 2004 Burlington ON

22 Lakin Hendry D R 5-9 200 Jan 22, 2002 Woodstock ON

23 Lucas Braja F L 6-0 180 May 13, 2004 Burford ON

26 Eric Tuori D L 5-7 150 May 23, 2002 Brantford ON

27 Rhylan Warford F R 5'11 165 Apr 8, 2005 Ingersoll ON

28 Brodie Kearns F L 6-0 175 Apr 29, 2004 Brantford ON

31 Graeme Noye G L 6-0 235 Oct 29, 2002 Otterville ON

99 Owen Holloway F R 0 Nov 30, -1 Stratford ON

99 Timothy Mervyn D R 0 Nov 30, -1 Kitchener ON

99 Connor Palmer D L 0 Nov 30, -1 Kitchener ON

99 Kade Anthony G L 0 Nov 30, -1 Woodstock ON

99 Seth Clark G L 5-10 170 Feb 20, 2004 Ingersoll ON

99 Liam O'Leary G L 0 Nov 30, -1 Kitchener ON

99 Mathieu Tremblay G L 0 Nov 30, -1
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Paris Mounties Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pronunciation Pos. Sh. Ht. Wt. Birthdate Home town

5 Kyle Barr D L 5-10 185 Jan 21, 2003 New Hamburg ON

6 Wil Curwen D R 6-5 225 Oct 8, 2003 Carlisle ON

8 Tyler Hill-Griffeon F L 5-11 185 Jul 27, 2005 Norwich ON

10 Cole Main F L 6-0 165 Aug 22, 2003 Kitchener ON

11 Owen Switzer D R 6-6 190 Apr 4, 2004 Kitchener ON

12 Jaden Shiell D L 6-2 190 Jan 21, 2005 St.Marys ON

13 Sam Collins F R 5-10 165 Feb 25, 2004 Cambridge ON

14 Brady McLaren F L 5-10 170 Nov 29, 2004 Cambridge ON

16 Tye Wetzel F L 6-2 180 Apr 2, 2002 Dunrobin ON

17 Ryan O'Keefe F L 5'11 210 May 12, 2005 Paris ON

18 Ethan Bush F L 5-10 165 Nov 18, 2004 Brantford ON

19 Josh Schell F R 6-0 175 Mar 7, 2005 St.George ON

20 Bhrett Hibbert F L 6-0 180 Jul 2, 2002 St.Thomas ON

21 Caleb Hamilton D R 6-0 210 May 28, 2003 Cambridge ON

22 Aidan Switzer F R 6-0 175 Oct 7, 2005 Kitchener ON

23 Xavier Moura F L 6-2 180 Dec 7, 2003 Cambridge ON

25 Jacob Wilkinson D L 6-3 180 Feb 16, 2004 Brampton ON

26 Kaidan Gignac F L 6-1 175 Oct 7, 2003 Cambridge ON

27 Finn Larmer D R 5-11 195 Aug 24, 2002 Brantford ON

29 Grant Eastwood F R 6-1 185 Aug 19, 2002 St.Louis

30 Nick Barker G L 6-0 175 Nov 30, 2004 Burlington ON

31 Scott Rodrigue G L 6-0 180 Jul 4, 2004 Whitby ON

99 Hunter Barnhardt F R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Matt Burtt D R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Carson Cadwell D L 6-4 235 May 22, 2003 Princeton Ontario Canada

99 Carson Koekoek F 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Josh Long F R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Kevin Marriott D R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Keenan McGrath F R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Ben Potruff D R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Liam Witmer F R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Jack Bevan G R

99 Cole Ginac G R 0 Nov 30, -1
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2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Team Statistics
Woodstock Navy Vets

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

* 19 Davin Gray F 32 19 21 40 0 2 6 5 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.25 0.06 0 0.0

15 Ethan Szabo F 30 22 16 38 0 14 6 6 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 1.27 0.47 0 0.0

10 Nolan Brett F 24 10 15 25 0 4 4 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.04 0.17 0 0.0

17 Jake Phelan D 28 4 20 24 0 12 0 4 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.86 0.43 0 0.0

18 Sam Barry F 30 2 15 17 0 2 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.57 0.07 0 0.0

16 Patrick Holloway F 29 10 6 16 0 22 0 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.55 0.76 0 0.0

14 Tommy Zufelt F 25 8 7 15 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.60 0.24 0 0.0

* 3 Joey Zhang F 24 3 12 15 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.63 0.25 0 0.0

X 28 Jake Ertel F 19 3 10 13 0 74 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.68 3.89 0 0.0

20 Griffin Sinden F 7 6 5 11 0 22 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.57 3.14 0 0.0

* 9 Liam VanBradt F 29 6 5 11 0 14 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.38 0.48 0 0.0

* 13 Jacob McMullen F 24 3 8 11 0 8 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.46 0.33 0 0.0

21 Matt Brooks (total) F 22 6 4 10 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.45 0.50 0 0.0

WEL F 16 5 4 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.56 0.56 0 0.0

WNV F 6 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.17 0.33 0 0.0

26 Eric Tuori D 29 3 6 9 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.31 0.83 0 0.0

* 27 Rhylan Warford F 22 2 7 9 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.41 0.59 0 0.0

22 Lakin Hendry D 23 2 7 9 0 12 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.39 0.52 0 0.0

X 21 Brendan Sullivan F 22 3 4 7 0 14 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.32 0.64 0 0.0

2 Ty Durston D 26 1 6 7 0 101 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.27 3.88 0 0.0

7 Nick Billeci D 22 0 7 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.32 0.45 0 0.0

11 Jordan Thomson D 29 4 2 6 0 46 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.21 1.59 0 0.0

* 23 Lucas Braja F 26 1 4 5 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.19 0.31 0 0.0

8 Cole Dann (total) F 7 0 4 4 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.57 0.57 0 0.0

WEL F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

WNV F 6 0 4 4 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.67 0.67 0 0.0

X 8 Reid Ramseyer D 16 0 4 4 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.25 0.38 0 0.0

X 5 Finn Larmer D 13 0 3 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.23 0.77 0 0.0

28 Brodie Kearns F 6 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.33 0.67 0 0.0

*X 6 Jacob Wilkinson D 6 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.33 0.33 0 0.0

X 24 Kyle Ilao F 9 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.22 0.00 0 0.0

31 Graeme Noye G 20 0 2 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.10 0.20 0 0.0

* 6 Aedan Girard (total) D 6 0 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.17 1.00 0 0.0

MIT D 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.50 0 0.0

WNV D 6 0 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.17 1.00 0 0.0

1 Tyler Bouck G 8 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.13 0.25 0 0.0

* 99 Owen Holloway F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 12 Brandon Lamb F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Timothy Mervyn D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Connor Palmer D 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

X 30 Joseph Clark G 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

31 Graeme Noye 20 1026 62 0 3.63 9 8 0 0 605 543 0.898

X 30 Joseph Clark 9 493 37 0 4.50 3 5 0 0 324 287 0.886

1 Tyler Bouck 8 403 29 0 4.31 3 3 0 0 242 213 0.880

Empty Net 10 5 5

Totals 32 1932 133 0 4.13 15 16 0 0 1176 1043 0.887

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Team Statistics
Paris Mounties

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

23 Xavier Moura F 28 13 5 18 0 97 2 1 0 0 1 5 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.64 3.46 0 0.0

26 Kaidan Gignac F 31 5 11 16 0 66 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.52 2.13 0 0.0

* 17 Ryan O'Keefe F 30 8 3 11 0 69 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.37 2.30 0 0.0

*X 9 William Matekovic F 25 3 7 10 0 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.40 0.40 0 0.0

* 25 Jacob Wilkinson (total) D 26 2 5 7 0 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.27 0.81 0 0.0

WNV D 6 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.33 0.33 0 0.0

PAR D 20 2 3 5 0 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.25 0.95 0 0.0

* 22 Aidan Switzer F 29 2 5 7 0 30 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.24 1.03 0 0.0

29 Grant Eastwood F 9 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.67 0.00 0 0.0

20 Bhrett Hibbert F 20 3 3 6 0 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.30 0.50 0 0.0

* 18 Ethan Bush F 25 3 3 6 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.24 0.88 0 0.0

* 14 Brady McLaren F 29 3 3 6 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.21 0.21 0 0.0

* 11 Owen Switzer D 32 1 5 6 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.19 1.41 0 0.0

* 21 Caleb Hamilton D 17 0 6 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.35 0.24 0 0.0

19 Josh Schell F 11 2 3 5 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.45 0.36 0 0.0

* 8 Tyler Hill-Griffeon F 32 2 3 5 0 33 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.16 1.03 0 0.0

16 Tye Wetzel F 9 1 4 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.56 0.22 0 0.0

* 6 Wil Curwen D 19 3 1 4 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.21 0.32 0 0.0

27 Finn Larmer (total) D 25 0 4 4 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.16 0.64 0 0.0

PAR D 12 0 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.08 0.50 0 0.0

WNV D 13 0 3 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.23 0.77 0 0.0

* 13 Sam Collins F 29 3 0 3 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.10 0.28 0 0.0

* 10 Cole Main F 12 2 1 3 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.25 0.75 0 0.0

*X 99 Teagan Maybury F 8 1 2 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.38 0.25 0 0.0

*X 4 Thomas Kitchen F 19 0 3 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.16 0.42 0 0.0

X 27 Carson Fletcher F 17 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.12 0.24 0 0.0

* 12 Jaden Shiell D 32 0 2 2 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.06 0.56 0 0.0

* 99 Kevin Marriott D 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.33 0.00 0 0.0

5 Kyle Barr D 30 1 0 1 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.03 1.37 0 0.0

* 99 Josh Long F 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.25 0.00 0 0.0

*X 29 Josh Brown F 10 0 1 1 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.10 2.20 0 0.0

99 Carson Cadwell D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Liam Witmer F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Keenan McGrath F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Ben Potruff D 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 0 0.0

* 99 Matt Burtt D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 99 Hunter Barnhardt F 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.50 0 0.0

* 99 Carson Koekoek F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

*X 19 Jack Ray D 14 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.29 0 0.0

* 30 Nick Barker G 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

* 31 Scott Rodrigue G 17 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.12 0 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

* 31 Scott Rodrigue 17 989 65 0 3.94 2 12 1 0 643 578 0.899

* 30 Nick Barker 16 934 98 0 6.30 0 14 1 0 745 647 0.868

Empty Net 16 2 2

Totals 32 1939 165 0 5.10 2 26 2 0 1390 1225 0.881

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Woodstock Navy Vets vs Paris Mounties Head to Head
Paris Mounties
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

23 Xavier Moura 5 7 3 10 16 0

26 Kaidan Gignac 6 3 5 8 16 0

9 X William Matekovic 4 0 5 5 2 0

29 Grant Eastwood 2 3 0 3 0 0

18 Ethan Bush 5 1 1 2 4 0

4 X Thomas Kitchen 4 0 2 2 0 0

16 X Teagan Maybury 2 0 2 2 0 0

16 Tye Wetzel 2 0 2 2 0 0

13 Sam Collins 6 1 0 1 2 0

6 Wil Curwen 3 1 0 1 2 0

8 Tyler Hill-Griffeon 6 1 0 1 4 0

19 Josh Schell 2 1 0 1 2 0

25 Jacob Wilkinson 3 1 0 1 0 0

29 X Josh Brown 1 0 1 1 0 0

21 Caleb Hamilton 4 0 1 1 0 0

10 Finn Larmer 3 0 1 1 2 0

10 Cole Main 3 0 1 1 2 0

14 Brady McLaren 6 0 1 1 0 0

17 Ryan O'Keefe 4 0 1 1 20 0

30 Nick Barker 2 0 0 0 0 0

5 Kyle Barr 6 0 0 0 13 0

27 X Carson Fletcher 3 0 0 0 0 0

20 Bhrett Hibbert 3 0 0 0 2 0

20 Carson Koekoek 2 0 0 0 0 0

20 Josh Long 1 0 0 0 0 0

19 X Jack Ray 2 0 0 0 2 0

31 Scott Rodrigue 4 0 0 0 0 0

12 Jaden Shiell 6 0 0 0 0 0

11 Owen Switzer 6 0 0 0 12 0

22 Aidan Switzer 6 0 0 0 4 0

# Name GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

31 Scott Rodrigue 4 0 3 0 0 241:41 15 3.72 0.902

30 Nick Barker 2 0 2 0 0 116:20 11 5.67 0.892

Woodstock Navy Vets
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

19 Davin Gray 6 5 8 13 0 0

15 Ethan Szabo 6 7 3 10 6 0

10 Nolan Brett 6 3 6 9 4 0

13 Jacob McMullen 5 0 5 5 2 0

17 Jake Phelan 5 0 5 5 2 0

16 Patrick Holloway 5 2 2 4 8 0

18 Sam Barry 6 1 3 4 0 0

3 Joey Zhang 5 1 3 4 2 0

19 Matt Brooks (total) 5 2 1 3 0 0

WEL 3 1 1 2 2 0

WNV 2 1 0 1 0 0

9 Liam VanBradt 5 2 1 3 0 0

14 Tommy Zufelt 4 2 1 3 0 0

8 Cole Dann 2 0 3 3 4 0

22 Lakin Hendry 5 0 3 3 2 0

28 X Jake Ertel 4 0 2 2 14 0

23 Lucas Braja 4 1 0 1 6 0

2 Ty Durston 5 1 0 1 12 0

11 Jordan Thomson 5 1 0 1 6 0

7 Nick Billeci 3 0 1 1 0 0

6 Aedan Girard 2 0 1 1 2 0

20 Griffin Sinden 1 0 1 1 14 0

26 Eric Tuori 6 0 1 1 0 0

27 Rhylan Warford 4 0 1 1 5 0

6 X Jacob Wilkinson 1 0 1 1 0 0

1 Tyler Bouck 1 0 0 0 0 0

30 X Joseph Clark 1 0 0 0 0 0

24 X Kyle Ilao 1 0 0 0 0 0

28 Brodie Kearns 2 0 0 0 0 0

5 X Finn Larmer 1 0 0 0 0 0

31 Graeme Noye 4 0 0 0 4 0

6 Connor Palmer 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 X Reid Ramseyer 3 0 0 0 2 0

21 X Brendan Sullivan 3 0 0 0 0 0

# Name GP W L OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

30 X Joseph Clark 1 1 0 0 0 60:00 2 2.00 0.933

1 Tyler Bouck 1 0 0 0 0 67:00 3 2.69 0.940

31 Graeme Noye 4 4 0 0 0 240:00 14 3.50 0.904
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Woodstock Navy Vets 2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Sep. 16 at New Hamburg L 0-1-0-0 2-8 Joseph Clark (6 GA, 28 SVS) Griffin Murphy (2 GA, 19 SVS)
Sep. 17 Norwich W 1-1-0-0 3-2 Griffin Sinden Graeme Noye (2 GA, 30 SVS) Carver Monroe (3 GA, 39 SVS)
Sep. 23 Wellesley W 2-1-0-0 4-3 Sam Barry Graeme Noye (3 GA, 37 SVS) Noah Bender (4 GA, 41 SVS)
Sep. 25 at Hespeler W 3-1-0-0 6-2 Davin Gray Joseph Clark (2 GA, 31 SVS) Tyson Gustaw (6 GA, 29 SVS)
Sep. 30 Paris W 4-1-0-0 3-2 Patrick Holloway Joseph Clark (2 GA, 28 SVS) Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 37 SVS)
Oct. 1 at Wellesley L 4-2-0-0 2-4 Graeme Noye (4 GA, 28 SVS) Noah Bender (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Oct. 7 New Hamburg L 4-3-0-0 2-5 Graeme Noye (5 GA, 30 SVS) Griffin Murphy (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Oct. 8 at Paris W 5-3-0-0 5-4 Nolan Brett Graeme Noye (4 GA, 39 SVS) Scott Rodrigue (5 GA, 29 SVS)
Oct. 14 at Tavistock L 5-4-0-0 3-5 Graeme Noye (4 GA, 38 SVS) Jeff Kernichan (3 GA, 19 SVS)
Oct. 21 at Norwich W 6-4-0-0 5-2 Lakin Hendry Graeme Noye (2 GA, 38 SVS) Carter Spence (4 GA, 11 SVS)
Oct. 22 New Hamburg L 6-5-0-0 4-5 Joseph Clark (5 GA, 24 SVS) Griffin Murphy (4 GA, 31 SVS)
Oct. 28 Paris W 7-5-0-0 6-4 Davin Gray Graeme Noye (4 GA, 25 SVS) Nick Barker (6 GA, 48 SVS)
Oct. 29 Tavistock W 8-5-0-0 4-2 Patrick Holloway Graeme Noye (2 GA, 27 SVS) James Hopper (4 GA, 32 SVS)
Nov. 4 at New Hamburg L 8-6-0-0 4-7 Graeme Noye (6 GA, 37 SVS) Griffin Murphy (4 GA, 18 SVS)
Nov. 11 New Hamburg L 8-7-0-0 2-6 Graeme Noye (6 GA, 30 SVS) Blake Richard (2 GA, 20 SVS)
Nov. 18 at Norwich L 8-8-0-0 4-6 Joseph Clark (5 GA, 28 SVS) Carter Spence (4 GA, 31 SVS)
Nov. 19 Wellesley L 8-9-0-0 1-6 Joseph Clark (6 GA, 43 SVS) Travis Jansen (1 GA, 24 SVS)
Nov. 25 Tavistock W 9-9-0-0 4-2 Ethan Szabo Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 30 SVS) James Hopper (3 GA, 28 SVS)
Nov. 26 at Paris T 9-9-1-0 3-3 OT Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 47 SVS) Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 36 SVS)
Dec. 2 Hespeler W 10-9-1-0 8-3 Jordan Thomson Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 35 SVS) Ben Desroches (8 GA, 32 SVS)
Dec. 3 Hespeler W 11-9-1-0 6-2 Jordan Thomson Joseph Clark (2 GA, 45 SVS) Tyson Gustaw (6 GA, 33 SVS)
Dec. 9 New Hamburg L 11-10-1-0 1-7 Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 8 SVS) Blake Richard (1 GA, 17 SVS)
Dec. 10 at Wellesley L 11-11-1-0 1-6 Joseph Clark (6 GA, 28 SVS) Travis Jansen (1 GA, 27 SVS)
Dec. 16 Tavistock L 11-12-1-0 1-4 Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 29 SVS) James Hopper (1 GA, 39 SVS)
Dec. 18 at Hespeler W 12-12-1-0 4-2 Patrick Holloway Graeme Noye (2 GA, 35 SVS) Tyson Gustaw (3 GA, 27 SVS)
Jan. 6 at Tavistock L 12-13-1-0 3-5 Graeme Noye (4 GA, 23 SVS) James Hopper (3 GA, 27 SVS)
Jan. 13 Wellesley L 12-14-1-0 6-8 Graeme Noye (2 GA, 9 SVS) Travis Jansen (6 GA, 23 SVS)
Jan. 14 at Paris W 13-14-1-0 5-2 Ethan Szabo Graeme Noye (2 GA, 33 SVS) Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 36 SVS)
Jan. 20 Norwich L 13-15-1-0 2-3 Graeme Noye (3 GA, 28 SVS) Carter Spence (2 GA, 39 SVS)
Jan. 22 at Norwich L 13-16-1-0 1-6 Tyler Bouck (5 GA, 27 SVS) Carter Spence (1 GA, 32 SVS)
Jan. 27 Paris W 14-16-1-0 5-4 Lucas Braja Graeme Noye (4 GA, 35 SVS) Nick Barker (5 GA, 43 SVS)
Jan. 29 at Hespeler W 15-16-1-0 4-3 OT Jake Phelan Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 23 SVS) Tyson Gustaw (4 GA, 30 SVS)
Jan. 30 at Paris 7:30 pm EST
Feb. 3 Tavistock 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 10 at Norwich 8:00 pm EST
Feb. 12 at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Feb. 17 Norwich 7:45 pm EST
Feb. 20 Wellesley 1:45 pm EST
Feb. 24 at New Hamburg 7:30 pm EST
Feb. 25 at Tavistock 7:30 pm EST
Mar. 3 Hespeler 7:45 pm EST
Mar. 4 at Wellesley 7:30 pm EST
* Overtime Game
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Paris Mounties 2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Sep. 16 at Tavistock L 0-1-0-0 0-4 Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 41 SVS) Jeff Kernichan (0 GA, 23 SVS)
Sep. 17 Hespeler L 0-2-0-0 2-3 Nick Barker (3 GA, 31 SVS) Tyson Gustaw (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Sep. 24 Wellesley L 0-3-0-0 2-8 Nick Barker (8 GA, 48 SVS) Noah Bender (2 GA, 16 SVS)
Sep. 30 at Woodstock L 0-4-0-0 2-3 Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 37 SVS) Joseph Clark (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Oct. 1 New Hamburg L 0-5-0-0 1-4 Nick Barker (4 GA, 44 SVS) Blake Richard (1 GA, 11 SVS)
Oct. 7 at Norwich L 0-6-0-0 1-9 Nick Barker (9 GA, 37 SVS) Carver Monroe (1 GA, 38 SVS)
Oct. 8 Woodstock L 0-7-0-0 4-5 Scott Rodrigue (5 GA, 29 SVS) Graeme Noye (4 GA, 39 SVS)
Oct. 14 at New Hamburg L 0-8-0-0 1-8 Nick Barker (8 GA, 67 SVS) Blake Richard (1 GA, 9 SVS)
Oct. 15 Tavistock OTL 0-8-0-1 2-3 OT Nick Barker (3 GA, 49 SVS) James Hopper (2 GA, 25 SVS)
Oct. 21 at Tavistock L 0-9-0-1 0-11 Nick Barker (8 GA, 27 SVS) James Hopper (0 GA, 26 SVS)
Oct. 22 Norwich L 0-10-0-1 1-4 Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 31 SVS) Carter Spence (1 GA, 38 SVS)
Oct. 28 at Woodstock L 0-11-0-1 4-6 Nick Barker (6 GA, 48 SVS) Graeme Noye (4 GA, 25 SVS)
Oct. 29 Hespeler W 1-11-0-1 5-2 Kaidan Gignac Scott Rodrigue (2 GA, 18 SVS) Ben Desroches (2 GA, 10 SVS)
Nov. 4 at Wellesley L 1-12-0-1 2-8 Scott Rodrigue (8 GA, 24 SVS) Noah Bender (2 GA, 18 SVS)
Nov. 5 Norwich L 1-13-0-1 1-7 Nick Barker (7 GA, 40 SVS) Carter Spence (1 GA, 45 SVS)
Nov. 6 at Hespeler L 1-14-0-1 1-3 Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 27 SVS) Tyson Gustaw (1 GA, 28 SVS)
Nov. 12 at Wellesley L 1-15-0-1 0-6 Nick Barker (6 GA, 42 SVS) Travis Jansen (0 GA, 15 SVS)
Nov. 18 at New Hamburg L 1-16-0-1 1-6 Scott Rodrigue (6 GA, 52 SVS) Blake Richard (1 GA, 25 SVS)
Nov. 19 Tavistock T 1-16-1-1 4-4 OT Nick Barker (4 GA, 41 SVS) Jeff Kernichan (4 GA, 39 SVS)
Nov. 25 at Norwich L 1-17-1-1 3-4 Nick Barker (4 GA, 27 SVS) Carter Spence (3 GA, 28 SVS)
Nov. 26 Woodstock T 1-17-2-1 3-3 OT Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 36 SVS) Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 47 SVS)
Nov. 30 at Wellesley L 1-18-2-1 1-5 Scott Rodrigue (5 GA, 39 SVS) Noah Bender (1 GA, 28 SVS)
Dec. 5 New Hamburg L 1-19-2-1 2-10 Nick Barker (10 GA, 27 SVS) Blake Richard (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Dec. 10 Tavistock L 1-20-2-1 2-4 Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 27 SVS) James Hopper (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Dec. 11 at Hespeler L 1-21-2-1 2-4 Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 43 SVS) Tyson Gustaw (2 GA, 33 SVS)
Dec. 17 Norwich L 1-22-2-1 3-6 Nick Barker (6 GA, 30 SVS) Carter Spence (3 GA, 35 SVS)
Jan. 6 at Wellesley L 1-23-2-1 1-7 Nick Barker (7 GA, 46 SVS) Noah Bender (1 GA, 42 SVS)
Jan. 7 at New Hamburg L 1-24-2-1 1-2 Scott Rodrigue (2 GA, 43 SVS) Colby Booth-Housego (1 GA, 21 SVS)
Jan. 14 Woodstock L 1-25-2-1 2-5 Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 36 SVS) Graeme Noye (2 GA, 33 SVS)
Jan. 21 Tavistock W 2-25-2-1 4-3 OT Xavier Moura Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 44 SVS) James Hopper (4 GA, 35 SVS)
Jan. 27 at Woodstock L 2-26-2-1 4-5 Nick Barker (5 GA, 43 SVS) Graeme Noye (4 GA, 35 SVS)
Jan. 28 Hespeler OTL 2-26-2-2 2-3 OT Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 33 SVS) Gavan Mask (2 GA, 40 SVS)
Jan. 30 Woodstock 7:30 pm EST
Feb. 4 Wellesley 7:30 pm EST
Feb. 5 at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Feb. 11 New Hamburg 7:30 pm EST
Feb. 18 at New Hamburg 7:30 pm EST
Feb. 19 at Hespeler 3:30 pm EST
Feb. 24 at Norwich 8:00 pm EST
Feb. 25 Wellesley 7:30 pm EST
Mar. 3 at Tavistock 7:30 pm EST
Mar. 4 Norwich 7:30 pm EST
* Overtime Game
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Woodstock Navy Vets vs Paris Mounties Head to Head
Summary

Description Result

Head to Head Record 2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Paris 0-5-0-0 Woodstock 5-0-0-0

Head to Head Record 2021-2022 Regular Season Paris 0-0-0-0 Woodstock 0-0-0-0

Last 5 Years record between teams Paris 0-5-0-0 Woodstock 5-0-0-0

Paris vs. Woodstock Last 5 Years record at Paris Paris 0-2-0-0 Woodstock 2-0-0-0

Paris vs. Woodstock Last 5 Years record at Woodstock Paris 0-3-0-0 Woodstock 3-0-0-0

Previous Meetings This Season

Paris 4 @ Woodstock 5 (Jan 27 2023) Final
Woodstock 5 @ Paris 2 (Jan 14 2023) Final
Woodstock 3 @ Paris 3 (Nov 26 2022) Final
OT1
Paris 4 @ Woodstock 6 (Oct 28 2022) Final
Woodstock 5 @ Paris 4 (Oct 8 2022) Final
Paris 2 @ Woodstock 3 (Sep 30 2022) Final

Match Up

Woodstock Paris

Team Record 15-16-0-0 -- 31 points 2-26-2-0 -- 8 points

Division Ranking 5th South Dohert 7th South Dohert

Conference Ranking 35th pjhlon 58th pjhlon

League Ranking 35th 58th

Past 10 Games 4-6-0-0 1-8-0-1

Streak 2-0-0-0 0-1-0-1

Last Game 4-3 W @ Hespeler (Jan 29 2023) Final OT1 3-2 L vs Hespeler (Jan 28 2023) Final OT1

Home Record 9-8-0-0 2-10-2-0

Away Record 6-8-0-0 0-16-0-0

GF 114 64 

GA 133 165 

PP (Overall) (22/116) 19.0% (9/130) 6.9%

PP (Home) (16/69) 23.2% (7/79) 8.9%

PP (Away) (6/47) 12.8% (2/51) 3.9%

PK (Overall) (33/127) 74.0% (38/156) 75.6%

PK (Home) (16/72) 77.8% (18/90) 80.0%

PK (Away) (17/55) 69.1% (20/66) 69.7%

PP vs. Opp. (7/32) 21.9% (4/31) 12.9%

PK vs. Opp. (4/31) 87.1% (7/32) 78.1%

Leading Rookie Gray (19-21-40) O'Keefe (8-3-11)

Most PIM Durston - 101 Moura - 97

Team PIM/GM 14.6/Game 17.5/Game

Leading Scorers Gray (19-21-40) Moura (13-5-18)

Szabo (22-16-38) Gignac (5-11-16)

Brett (10-15-25) O'Keefe (8-3-11)

Phelan (4-20-24) Matekovic (3-7-10)

Barry (2-15-17) Wilkinson (2-5-7)

Last 5 Games 4-3 W @ Hespeler (Jan 29 2023) Final OT1 3-2 L vs Hespeler (Jan 28 2023) Final OT1

5-4 W vs Paris (Jan 27 2023) Final 5-4 L @ Woodstock (Jan 27 2023) Final

6-1 L @ Norwich (Jan 22 2023) Final 4-3 W vs Tavistock (Jan 21 2023) Final OT1

3-2 L vs Norwich (Jan 20 2023) Final 5-2 L vs Woodstock (Jan 14 2023) Final

5-2 W @ Paris (Jan 14 2023) Final 2-1 L @ New Hamburg (Jan 7 2023) Final

Leading After 1st 5-0-0-0 1-3-1-0

Leading After 2nd 10-1-0-0 1-1-1-0
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Tied After 1st 9-6-0-0 1-7-1-0

Tied After 2nd 4-1-0-0 0-2-0-0

Trailing After 1st 1-10-0-0 0-16-0-0

Trailing After 2nd 1-14-0-0 1-23-1-0

Out Shooting Opponents 10-5-0-0 1-4-1-0

Out Shot by Opponents 4-10-0-0 1-21-1-0

1 Goal Games 6-2-0-0 1-6-2-0

2 Goal Games 4-5-0-0 0-4-0-0

3 Goal Games 2-3-0-0 1-4-0-0
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